
DRB Panel Selection Info

Email  City State Zip Code Phone Training Completed

# of Past DRB 

experiences(*=some 

MDOT DRB)

1 Anderson Richard roape1@aol.com Canton MI 48187 734-455-0029 Y(2012) 0

2 Bacon Mark mar11soc@aol.com Rocky River OH 44116 440-670-1205 Y 1

3 Benda Karl gula53@yahoo.com Calumet MI 49913 906-281-1772 Y (2016)

4 Britt Butch wbbritt@gmail.com  Camarillo CA 93010 805-312-4895 Y 3

5 Brown Ernest ebrown@constructionlawyers.com San Francisco CA 94111 415-646-8940 N 1

6 Caldwell Marion tothehighcalling@carolina.rr.com Waxhaw NC 28173 631-896-1299 Y(2010) 3

7 Cornelius Michael michael@corneliusconsultants.com Carlsbad CA 92009 760-519-3891 Y(2009) 4

8 Daavettila Robert bob.daavettila@tetratech.com Brighton MI 48116 810-225-8404 Y(2015)

9 Dargin Cedric cepeauw3@sbcglobal.net Detroit MI 48223 313-926-0072 Y(2015)

10 Doebler Jim jimdoebler@cox.net Williamsburg VA 23188 757-221-0749 Y(2007) 12

11 Donohoe Michael mfdonohoe1@comcast.net Troy MI 48084 Y(2012) 11*

12 Earl Steve earl_engineering@sbcglobal.net Lyons MI 48851 517-526-4215 Y(2012)

13 Foley James jim@jimfoley.com Saratoga CA 95070 408-777-9917 Y(2010 CA) 22

14 Foss John jhf2112@hotmail.com Mears MI 49436 231-873-9591 Y (2015)

15 Friend John friendjohnc@gmail.com Frankenmuth MI 48734 989-395-1467 Y(2015)

16 Fullerton Richard rbf@richardfullerton.com Denver CO 80222 303-229-8668 Y(2010) 8

17 Goldsmith Andrew aagold@cms-tx.us Hackett AR 72937 479-6894602 Y(2009) 3

18 Gollhofer Diane diane@dgrconsultants.com Dallas TX 75218 214-328-9677 Y(2002) 0

19 Gondy Chowdhary cgondy@ces-consultingllc.com South Riding VA 20152 571-402-9162 Y(2012)

20 Hendges Heather heather@hendgesdm.com Portland MI 48875 616-293-8591 Y(2015)

21 Hesmond Thomas thesmond@aol.com Avon OH 44011 440-670-7584 Y(2015) 2

22 Hinton Bill seabee1111@msn.com Denver CO 80220 303-355-6988 Y 22

23 Jaiyesimi Sunday sjaiyesimi@urbanengineeringsolutions.com Novi MI 48377 313-434-8282 Y (2016)

24 Kelly Fred kcmaone@aol.com Fairview Park OH 44126 216-252-9901 Y(2015) 22

25 Larabel Thomas lara6@ferris.edu Traverse City MI 49686 231-633-8468 Y(2015) 6

26 LaVoy John jlavoy@aol.com Williamston MI 48895 517-897-4905 Y (2016)

27 McDonough Frank fmcdonough@mbpce.com Fairfax VA 22030 571-218-8572 Y(2012) 29

28 McKittrick Harold hmckittr@cox.net Oakton VA 22124 703-620-2871 Y 33

29 Mikula Jeffrey jmikula@abonmarche.com Manistee MI 49660 231-723-1198 N 0

30 Nenaydykh Yakov ynenaydykh@bloomcos.com New Berlin WI 53146 414-467-9947 Y(2015)

31 Otto John ottoj@lsengineering.com Greenville MI 48838 616-292-8455 Y(2015)

32 Patzer Robert patzerllc@aol.com Howell MI 48855 517-545-8268 Y(2012)

33 Plotkin Edward edward.plotkin@gmail.com Dobbs Ferry NY 10522 614-693-1659 Y (DRBF Instructor) 8

34 Prasad Awadh awadhpra@gmail.com West Bloomfield MI 48322 313-220-4400 Y (2016)

35 Rajala Chad crajala@benesch.com Lansing MI 48933 517-482-1682 Y(2012) 0

36 Reaume Dale dreaum0973@charter.net Monroe MI 48161 734-243-0973 Y(2012) 0

37 Rewa Gale galerewa@gmail.com Allegan MI 49010 269-355-2379 Y(2012) 0

38 Roth Jeffery rothgroupinc@aol.com Birmingham MI 48012 248-941-1722 Y(2012) 0

39 Saddik Farid Farid@Saddik.net Santa Clara CA 95055 925-348-0177 Y (2016)

40 Spittler John john.spittler@spittlerstrategicservices.com Saline MI 48176 734-646-1006 Y(2012) 0

41 Udegbunam Oge ogeu@tymeengineering.com Livonia MI 48150 734-744-5120 Y (2016)

42 Washler Jason jwashler@preinnewhof.com Grand Rapids MI 49525 616-364-8491 Y(2012) 0

43 Weeks James JIM.WEEKS.PE@ATT.NET Gulf Breeze FL 32563 850-982-6980 Y(2011) 8

44 Welke Roberta welkebobbi1@gmail.com Coldwater MI 49036 269-217-5901 Y (2016)

45 Wilson Dave wilson35.dw@gmail.com Highland MI 48357 734-777-1913 Y (2016)
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